Centre for Window and Cladding Technology

AGM and Members’ Meeting

26 September 2024
London

Time

10.00

Key industry challenges

10.30

11.00
11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

Future facades and innovation

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

PROGRAMME
Topic

AGM

The Building Safety Act

Fire engineering of facades
Coffee

Sustainability update

Panel discussion

How will the Building Safety Act
change the way we design,
procure and construct facades

Lunch

The changing face of the facade

Glass — Past, Present and Future
The power of technology. What
does this mean for the facade?

Discussion and closing remarks

End and drinks

CENTRE F O R

WINDOW=
CLADDING

TECHNOLOGY

Speaker

Saverio Pasetto, Skanska
Richard White, RSM
David Metcalfe, CWCT

Jon Vanstone, Building Safety
Regulator

Judith Schulz, Arup

David Metcalfe, CWCT
Serena Gugliotta/Matteo
Costanzo, WSP

Jim Rowley, NorDan

Paul Savidge, Wintech
Rob Simcock, SRM
Uche Osemeke, Permasteelisa

Peter Fisher, Bennetts
Associates

James O’Callaghan, EOC

Kenneth Zammit, Thornton
Tomasetti

David Metcalfe

Saverio Pasetto

Please join us for drinks, further discussion and networking following the event.



