## Centre for Window and Cladding Technology

AGM and Members' Meeting 26 September 2024 London



## PROGRAMME

Time	Торіс	Speaker
10.00	AGM	Saverio Pasetto, Skanska Richard White, RSM David Metcalfe, CWCT
Key industry challenges		
10.30	The Building Safety Act	Jon Vanstone, Building Safety Regulator
11.00	Fire engineering of facades	Judith Schulz, Arup
11.30	Coffee	
12.00	Sustainability update	David Metcalfe, CWCT Serena Gugliotta/Matteo Costanzo, WSP Jim Rowley, NorDan
12.30	Panel discussion How will the Building Safety Act change the way we design, procure and construct facades	Paul Savidge, Wintech Rob Simcock, SRM Uche Osemeke, Permasteelisa
13.00	Lunch	
Future facades and innovation		
14.00	The changing face of the facade	Peter Fisher, Bennetts Associates
14.30	Glass – Past, Present and Future	James O'Callaghan, EOC
15.00	The power of technology. What does this mean for the façade?	Kenneth Zammit, Thornton Tomasetti
15.30	Discussion and closing remarks	David Metcalfe Saverio Pasetto
16.00	End and drinks	Saveno Fasetto

Please join us for drinks, further discussion and networking following the event.